Position

Principal

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Elem Prep Teacher/Music

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Teacher-Mild/Moderate

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Department

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Total Wages

$126,600

$96,406

$95,197

$94,284

$93,158

$86,227

$84,558

$83,375

$81,061

$79,539

$78,534

$77,681

$74,459

$72,528

$72,045

$70,540

$65,205

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$30,470

$39,551

$26,807

$32,574

$18,361

$17,968

$17,364

$17,281

$37,730

$28,628

$29,909

$30,646

$24,543

$29,997

$23,989

$21,900

$17,366



Regular Teacher

Elementary School Asst

School Clerk |

Teacher-Moderate/Severe

Spec Ed Asst

Teacher-Moderate/Severe

Spec Ed Techn

Spec Ed Asst

Spec Ed Asst

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Asst

Noon Duty Assistant

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

San Diego Unified

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

Crown Point
Elementary

$62,555

$35,026

$31,608

$28,324

$21,534

$21,223

$21,205

$17,087

$16,038

$4,044

$3,512

$3,155

$1,771

$627

$458

$25,406

$20,063

$13,844

$7,533

$16,415

$9,140

$21,508

$23,739

$8,046

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



