Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$126,600	\$30,470
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$96,406	\$39,551
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$95,197	\$26,807
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$94,284	\$32,574
Elem Prep Teacher/Music		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$93,158	\$18,361
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$86,227	\$17,968
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$84,558	\$17,364
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$83,375	\$17,281
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$81,061	\$37,730
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$79,539	\$28,628
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$78,534	\$29,909
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$77,681	\$30,646
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$74,459	\$24,543
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$72,528	\$29,997
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$72,045	\$23,989
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$70,540	\$21,900
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$65,205	\$17,366

Regular Teacher	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$62,555	\$25,406
Elementary School Asst	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$35,026	\$20,063
School Clerk I	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$31,608	\$13,844
Teacher-Moderate/Severe	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$28,324	\$7,533
Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$21,534	\$16,415
Teacher-Moderate/Severe	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$21,223	\$9,140
Spec Ed Techn	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$21,205	\$21,508
Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$17,087	\$23,739
Spec Ed Asst	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$16,038	\$8,046
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$4,044	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$3,512	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$3,155	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$1,771	\$0
Noon Duty Asst	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$627	\$0
Noon Duty Assistant	San Diego Unified	Crown Point Elementary	\$458	\$0